    The SmallPumps TDS timed dispensing
pumps are designed for metering chemicals in a
wide range of applications. The splash-resistant
pump housing allows mounting in amost any
location - under sinks, in manholes, poolside;
wherever chemical needs to be dispensed to
treat the fl uid. Flow rate is fi xed with dispensing
volume adjusted by time. LCD display on the

Water Treatment
SP200TDS
 SP200TDS ORDERING INFORMATION
    All models can be programmed for up to 8 cycles/day.
 Norprene. Siiicone. Flow T ubing ID Motor
 SP201TDS.318  SP200TDS.318 31 3 mm 55 rpm, 115Vac
 SP201TDS.319  SP200TDS.319 31 3 mm 55 rpm, 230Vac
 SP201TDS.318HP  SP200TDS.318HP 31 3 mmHP 55 rpm, 115Vac
 SP201TDS.319HP  SP200TDS.319HP 31 3 mmHP 55 rpm, 230Vac
 SP201TDS.318  SP200TDS.318 52 5 mm 55 rpm, 115Vac
 SP201TDS.319  SP200TDS.319 52 3 mm 55 rpm, 230Vac
 SP200TDS.900 Splash Shield (for all TDS models)
iProcesSmart.com
USA
Tel:  925-706-7433
Fax: 925-706-2583